
AAM Industries, Inc.      
Mark Moretto 561-737-2383  |  Fax: 561-737-7888
225 S.E. 5th Avenue, Boynton Beach, FL 33435
E-mail: aam-industries@att.net
Web: www.aamindustries.com
Lic. No.: CCC-1504291

Aaaron Quality Roofing Inc
Jose Ramos Jr   561-723-9853 
12311 164th Court N, Jupiter, Fl 33478
E-mail:  jose@aaronqualityroofing.com
Lic. No.: CCC 05734

Advanced Roofing, Inc.
Ronney Taveras   954-522-6868
1950 NW 22nd Street, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33311
E-mail: ronneyt@advancedroofing.com
Web: www.advancedroofing.com
Lic. No.: CCC-024413 / A/C CAC-046188

Altec Roofing, Inc.
Walt Millet  Lic. No.: CCC-1330587
3134 45th St, West palm Beach, FL 33407
561-747-1990  |  Fax: 561-747-1645
E-mail: wmillet@altecroofing.com
Web: www.altecroofing.com

Blues Brothers Construction
Kelly Thompson  |  Lic. No.: CCC13-27232
4260 NW 1st Ave, Suite  53, Boca Raton, FL  
Phone: 561-361-6378
E-mail: Kelly@bluesbrothersroofing.com
Web: www.bluesbrothersroofing.com

Bossler Roofing
Christopher Bossler
860 N 8th Street, Ste 1, Lantana, FL 33462
561-547-3742  |  Fax: 561-540-3640
E-mail:  Info@bosslerroofing.com

Brad’s Roofing Company, Inc.
Larry Bradford   Lic. No.: CCC-058077
380 SE 2nd Avenue, Delray Beach, FL 33483
561-274-3920  |  Fax: 561-274-6714
E-mail: bradsroofingc679@bellsouth.net
Web:  www.bradsroofingco.com

Caldwell Roofing
Jon Milanese     Lic. No.: CCC-033696
103 NW 43rd Street, Boca Raton, FL 33431
561-392-0971  |  Fax: 561-392-0599
E-mail: caldwellroofing@bellsouth.net
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CJM Roofing
Steve Mallek   Lic. No.: CCC-1327323
540 N. Haverhill Rd; Suite 103, West Palm Beach, FL 33407
561-242-9399  |  Fax: 561-242-9366
E-mail: sm16817@aol.com  |  cjmroofing.com

Complete Roofing Solutions Inc.
George N. Jacobazzi          Lic. No.: CCC-1328211
4252 Westroads Dr., Suite A, West Palm Beach, FL 33407
Office: 561-848-7663  |  Fax: 561-848-4700
Web: www.my-roofer.com
Email: george@my-roofer.com

Crowther Roofing & Sheet Metal of Florida, Inc.
Randy Hicks          Lic. No.: CCC-039822
15865 Assembly Loop, Jupiter, Florida 33478
Office: 561-624-9400  |  Fax: 561-624-9189
E-mail: randyh@crowther.net  |  www.crowther.net

Dobson Roofing & Sheet Metal Inc
John Dobson Lic. No.: CCC-056838
3124 45th Street, West Palm Beach, FL 33407
Office: 561-969-9595  |  Fax: 561-969-9633
E-mail: John@dobsonroofing.com
Web Page: www.Dobsonroofing.com

Elite Roofing, Inc.
George White   561-840-7663  |  Fax: 561-791-3123
10130 Northlake Blvd. #214-177, W. Palm Beach, FL 33412
E-mail: mail@eliteroofs.com
Lic. No.: CCC-1330408

Florida Roofing of PBC
Mark Landis  561-833-9704  |  Fax: 561-364-8213
P.O. Box 18048, West Palm Beach, FL 33416
E-mail: Mland59@bellsouth.net
Lic. No.: CCC-041285
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Hammerhead Roofing of S Fla.
Mike Ireland -  Lic. No.#CC-C057955
796 F RD, Loxahatchee, FL 33470-4925
Phone: 561-969-7663
E-mail: mike@hammerheadroofing.com
Web: www.hammerheadroofing.com

Hercules LLC
Gil Stein -  Lic. No.#CCC 1329622
1181 S Roger Cir #21, Boca Raton, FL 33487
Phone: 561-955-9889  |  Fax: 561-955-9998
E-mail: gil@herculesroofing.com
Web: www.herculesroofing.com

Jeff Albert Roofing Inc.
Jeffrey Albert # CCC 1327187
4561 W Atlantic Ave #101, Delray Beach, FL 33445
Ph. 561-988-6001  |  Fax: 561-278-9730
E-mail: jeff@jeffalbertroofing.com

Jupiter Roofing & Sheet Metal
Paul Herchen -  Lic. No.: CCC-037004
149 Jupiter St., Jupiter, FL 33458
561-746-4066  |  Fax: 561-575-7275
E-mail: Paul@JupiterRoofing.com

Legacy Contracting Solutions
Bill Moore  # CCC-1328117
6557 Garden  Rd # 10, West Palm Beach , FL 33404
561-844-4910  |  Fax 561-844-4983
Web Page:  www.pbgroofer.com
Email Address:  bill@pbgroofer.com	

Mark Terlep Roofing, Inc.
Mark Terlep  -  Lic. No.: CCC-1330141
1354 Willow Road, West Palm Beach, FL 33406
Office: 561-641-2228  |  Fax: 561-969-7575
E-mail:  mtroofing@florida.usa.com
Web: www.markterleproofing.com

O’Neal Jr Roofing
Neil O’Neal Jr
561-656-4945  # CCC-1330208
12872 Casey Rd, Loxahatchee, FL
Web:  onealjrroofing.com
E-mail:  neilonealjrroof@aol.com

Pace Roofing, Inc.
Joseph W. Pace
6746 White Drive, Riviera Beach, FL 33407
561-642-8840  |  Fax:  561-642-2515
E-mail: jpace@paceroofinginc.com
Lic. No.: CCC-1326256

Palm Beach Roofing & Maintenance
Dean Broder
7125 Avocado Blv’d, West Palm Beach, FL 33412
Ph: 561-293-1407  |  Email: palmbeach1roof@aol.com	
Office Lake Cloud: 863-464-1592
E-mail: palmbeachroofing.org
Lic. No.: CCC- 1329210

Preston Enterprises
Ben Preston  561-964-7987 | Fax: 561-434-1329
2736 Playa Drive | Wellington, FL 33414
E-mail: rpreston@gate.net
Lic. No.: CCC-1326390 

Regency Roofing Co. (ShakeMasters)
John J. Zivich, President Lic. No.: CCC-1325682
5081 Lantana Road | Lake Worth, FL 33463
561439-6668  |  Fax: 561-967-2601
E-mail: dennism@shakemasters.com
Web: www.Shakemasters.com

Roofman, Inc
Peter Dzenutis Lic. No.: CCC044891 & CGC 035968
PO Box 13148, North Palm Beach, FL 33408
Ph 561-844-0892  |  E-mail: Roofman@roofmaninc.com

State Pride Roofing of Fla., Inc.
Ken Parent / Joseph K. Parent  561-686-8057
P.O. Box 1627, West Palm Beach, FL 33402
Fax: 561-686-3344  |  Cell: 561-329-1956
E-mail: Joe@StatePrideRoofing.com
E-mail: Ken@StatePrideRoofing.com
Web: www.stateprideroofing.com
Lic. No.: CCC-057030, CSC-1110288
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Tile Pro of West Palm Beach
Cindy Cartwright Lic. No.: CCC-1327393
223 South HSt. Lake Worth, FL 33460
561-964-3707  |  Fax: 561-964-5025
E-mail: ccc158@aol.com

Tim Graboski Roofing
Tim Graboski
1017 SW 30th, Avenue, Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 
561-276-8252  |  Fax: 561-276-6650
E-mail: info@graboskiroofing.com
Lic. No.: CCC-046936

Total Roofing Systems Specialists Inc
Juan Martinez
3201 SE Dominica Terr, Stuart , FL 34997
772-872-8030  |  Fax: 772-872-8033
E-mail: juan@totalroofingsystems.net	
www.total;roofingsystems.net
Lic. No.: CCC-1330788

Triple M Roofing Corp.
Thomas Milanese Lic. No.: CCC-1328254
914 NW 19th Avenue, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311
954-524-7000  |  Fax 954-524-0248
E-mail: tom@triplemroofing.com
Web: www.triplemroofing.com

Worley Roofing, Inc.
Lic. No.: CCC-058010
Ron Worley  561-747-0046  |  Fax: 561-747-0476
406 Pennock Lane W., Jupiter, FL 33458
E-mail: worleyroof@aol.com
Ron Worley: Ron4worleyroof@bellsouth.net
Don Worley: Don4worleyroof@bellsouth.net
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